5/2, 5/3 WAY
PU SERIES PILOT SOLENOID VALVE
PU520 series
I S O - 9 0 0 1
QUALITY CERTIFIED
2-16 2-17 Shako Co., Ltd. www.shako.com.tw Shako Co., Ltd. www.shako.com.tw
MF520
PU valves series

16.0
204.5
How to order
How to order manifold
Blank G
N NPT
R Rc
02
02 1/4"
03 3/8"
04 1/2"
PU520 X
PU series Acting style
520 5/2 way   Blank Standard
530  5/3 way 5/3 way
X Exhaust center
Y Pressurized center
02
Port size
N
Thread
Blank  G
N NPT
04 1/2" R Rc
S
Solenoid
S Single solenoid
D Double solenoid
5/3 way valve is only
available for double
solenoid
2
Voltage
LED
LED
02 1/4"
03 3/8"
1 110VAC Blank
2 220VAC (W/O LED)
9 24VDC
E1
Coil type
Blank DIN
F Lead wire
01   1/8" Option
E1
E2